
Email Alt Email Phone Contact
Bribie Island golf@bribieislandgolf.com.au GADOUG@BIGPOND.COM 34081457 Graeme Douglas 0418927097
Brisbane joe@brisbanegolfclub.com.au alan.g.grieve@gmail.com Joe Janison 0428024492
Carbrook admin@carbrookgolfclub.com.au padge@ssmilk.com.au 32876499 Padge Singh 0408110012
Gailes office@gailesgolf.com.au mal7jackson@bigpond.com 32172333 Mal Jackson 0431092800
Indooroopilly 1 framsey1948@gmail.com d.scott@igcgolf.com.au 37212122 Frank Ramsey 0412417472
Indooroopilly 2 framsey1948@gmail.com d.scott@igcgolf.com.au 37212122 Frank Ramsey 0412417472
Nudgee peter.raverty@bigpond.com golf@nudgeegolf.com.au Peter Raverty 0407146776
Redcliffe infor@redcliffegolf.com peterholloway4@gmail.com 32845485 Peter Holloway 0400699899
Redland Bay golf@redlandbaygolf.com.au 32067011 Bruce Colvin 0416820876
Royal Queensland golf@rqgolf.com.au 3633 6555 Steve Rhind
Virginia gregoryseaborn7@gmail.com Greg Seaborn 0481283142
Wynnum admin@wynnumgolf.com SBURCHILL@BIGPOND.NET.AU 3396 9000 Scott Taylor

Group 1 Group 2
Indooroopilly 2 Bribie Island
Wynnum Indooroopilly 1
Gailes Nudgee
Royal Queensland Redcliffe
Carbrook Virginia
Redland Bay Brisbane


